Miniature Based LED Lamps
LENGTH: 63mm
DIAMETER: 24mm
LENGTH: 57mm
DIAMETER: 24mm
21 Diodes 21 Diodes
T-8 Protected T-8 Protected
SMR21E14-24V SMR21E17-24V
SMG21E14-24V SMG21E17-24V
SMY21E14-24V SMY21E17-24V
SMA21E14-24V SMA21E17-24V
SMB21E14-24V SMB21E17-24V
I SMW21E14-120V I SMW21E17-120V
SMR21El4-120V SMR21E17-120V
SMG21E14-120V SMG21E17-120V
SMY21E14-120V SMY21E17-120V
SMA21E14-120V SMA21E17-120V
SMB21E14-120V SMB21E17-120V
SMW21E14-240V SMW21E17-240V
SMR21E14-240V SMR21E17-240V
SMG21E14-240V SMG21E17-240V
SMY21E14-240V SMY21El 7-240V
SMA21E14-240V SMA21E17-240V
SMB21E14-240V SMB21E17-240V
LENGTH: 59mm
DIAMETER: 24mm
21 Diodes
T-8 Protected
SMR21E12-24V
SMG21E12-24V
SMY21E12-24V
SMA21E12-24V
SMB21E12-24V
I SMW21E12-120V
SMR21E12-120V
SMG21E12-120V
SMY21E12-120V
SMA21E12-120V
SMB21E12-120V
SMW21E12-240V
SM R21E12-240V
SMG21E12-240V
SMY21E12-240V
SMA21E12-240V
SM B21E12-240V
LENGTH: 57mm
DIAMETER: 24mm
21 Diodes
T-8 Protected
SMR21DC-24V
SMG21DC-24V
SMY21DC-24V
SMA21DC-24V
SMB21DC-24V
I SMW21DC-120V
SMR21DC-120V
SMG21DC-120V
SMY21DC-120V
SMA21DC-120V
SMB21DC-120V
SMW21DC-240V
SMR21DC-240V
SMG21DC-240V
SMY21DC-240V
SMA21DC-240V
SMB21DC-240V
T-8 Type
Surface Mount LED's
Solid State, Based LED Lamps
■ 100,000 Hours
■ Ultra-Bright Output
■ 360° Viewing Angle
RED
120V GREEN
AC
YELLOW
AMBER
BLUE
WHITE
RED
240V GREEN
AC
YELLOW
AMBER
BLUE
XXXXX